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 9 26120 AMBERNATH  3District 3231A2  0  0  12 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 39 26122 BHIWANDI  39District 3231A2  0  0  78 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 21 26136 BOMBAY KURLA  10District 3231A2  9  9  31 0  0  0 9  0  0  0

 158 26139 BOMBAY MULUND  83District 3231A2  69  78  241 0  1  0 61  17  0  0

 64 26153 CHEMBUR  24District 3231A2  2  2  88 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 54 26157 GHATKOPAR  46District 3231A2  43  45  100 0  1  0 42  3  0  0

 43 26159 KALYAN  18District 3231A2  19  21  61 0  0  0 19  2  0  0

 14 26165 Chembur Central  7District 3231A2  5  5  21 0  0  0 4  1  0  0

 5 26169 THANE  1District 3231A2  0  0  6 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 19 29686 THANE PLATINUM  9District 3231A2  9  9  28 0  0  0 9  0  0  0

 38 33780 BOMBAY VIDYAVIHAR  23District 3231A2  12  13  61 0  10  0 12  1  0  0

 13 36843 BOMBAY CHEMBUR WEST  7District 3231A2  5  5  20 0  0  0 4  1  0  0

 27 38222 SHAHAPUR  21District 3231A2  9  9  48 0  0  0 9  0  0  0

 38 47634 THANE KOPRI  34District 3231A2  20  21  72 0  0  0 10  11  0  0

 33 48635 BOMBAY GOVANDI  30District 3231A2  28  28  63 0  0  0 26  2  0  0

 54 50164 BOMBAY UP TOWN  39District 3231A2  20  20  93 0  1  0 19  1  0  0

 5 50225 BOMBAY MAHUL  1District 3231A2  1  1  6 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 93 51015 THANE NORTH  72District 3231A2  54  66  165 0  16  0 57  9  0  0

 27 52078 BOMBAY HILL TOP  20District 3231A2  7  7  47 0  10  0 6  1  0  0

 39 52557 BOMBAY LAKESIDE  28District 3231A2  19  21  67 0  9  0 18  3  0  0

 29 53846 BOMBAY WEST COAST  16District 3231A2  3  3  45 0  0  0 3  0  0  0

 20 53933 BOMBAY SARVODAYA NAGAR  20District 3231A2  16  21  40 0  0  0 14  7  0  0

 38 56343 BOMBAY KANJUR MARG  26District 3231A2  8  12  64 0  4  0 10  2  0  0

 6 57522 BOMBAY SCIENCE CITY  7District 3231A2  4  5  13 0  0  0 2  3  0  0

 22 60993 MUMBAI MAJESTIC MULUND  0District 3231A2  0  0  22 1  0  0 0  0  0  1

 4 61334 BOMBAY CHEMBUR GOLD  1District 3231A2  0  0  5 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 10 78451 WADA ARTS AND COMMERCE COLLEGE CAMPUS  4District 3231A2  0  0  14 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 0 88905 MUMBAI GHATKOPAR GALAXY  31District 3231A2  0  0  31 0  0  0 0  0  0  0
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 35 104614 DOMBIVALI  18District 3231A2  16  20  53 0  0  0 13  7  0  0

 20 107995 ULHASNAGAR  8District 3231A2  0  0  28 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 17 111051 CHEMBUR DIAMONDS  8District 3231A2  5  5  25 0  0  0 5  0  0  0

 18 117260 POWAI  12District 3231A2  6  6  30 0  1  0 5  1  0  0

 4 118227 CHEMBUR CROWN  19District 3231A2  1  1  23 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 16 120621 Thane Central  11District 3231A2  9  10  27 0  0  0 8  2  0  0

 11 121853 Thane West  9District 3231A2  5  6  20 0  0  0 3  3  0  0

 7 122464 Chembur Icon  13District 3231A2  5  5  20 0  3  0 5  0  0  0

 6 123812 Mumbai Silver Oak  8District 3231A2  2  2  14 0  8  0 0  2  0  0

 4 127815 Ghatkopar Gold  0District 3231A2  0  0  4 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 8 131807 Thane Oceanic  10District 3231A2  3  3  18 0  0  0 2  1  0  0

 9 135738 Thane Royals  4District 3231A2  2  4  13 0  0  0 4  0  0  0

 12 136939 Kanjurvikroli  10District 3231A2  7  13  22 0  0  0 9  4  0  0

 1 137684 Thane Galaxy  18District 3231A2  0  0  19 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 1 139346 Mumbai Sherwood  4District 3231A2  1  1  5 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 11 139358 Dombivali Palava City  7District 3231A2  7  7  18 0  0  0 6  1  0  0

 19 146428 Thane Pride  21District 3231A2  17  18  40 0  0  0 15  3  0  0

 16 147279 Thane Urban  9District 3231A2  6  6  25 0  0  0 5  1  0  0

 14 147814 Chembur Dafodils  9District 3231A2  0  0  23 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 32 148986 Thane Bramhala  5District 3231A2  5  6  37 0  0  0 4  2  0  0

 9 150624 Thane Pokhran  4District 3231A2  2  3  13 0  0  0 2  1  0  0

 3 151890 Chembur Rashtramitra  1District 3231A2  1  1  4 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 9 153180 Kalyan Saket Gyanpeeth Campus  22District 3231A2  0  0  31 26  0  0 0  0  18  8

 8 155274 Kalyan Khadakpada  3District 3231A2  2  2  11 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 17 155295 Bhandup  7District 3231A2  4  5  24 0  0  0 4  1  0  0

 15 157746 Kalyan BK Birla College Campus  13District 3231A2  0  0  28 28  0  0 0  0  13  15

 26 172153 Thane New Metro City  6District 3231A2  8  9  32 1  0  0 4  5  0  1

 7 180193 Kalyan K M Agrawal College Campus  13District 3231A2  0  0  20 19  0  0 0  0  12  7
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 7 186036 Mumbai Virtual Professionals  12District 3231A2  0  0  19 0  3  0 0  0  0  0

 17 186794 Mumbai Royals  3District 3231A2  0  0  20 0  20  0 0  0  0  0

 5 187112 Mumbai MET Institute of Pharmacy Campus  15District 3231A2  0  0  20 20  0  0 0  0  15  5

 16 187413 Mumbai HK College Campus  46District 3231A2  0  0  62 59  0  0 0  0  43  16

 16 191241 Shahpur Dolkhamb New English School Teachers  5District 3231A2  0  0  21 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 17 192032 Thane Amara  13District 3231A2  8  8  30 0  0  0 5  3  0  0

Total Members:
Total Clubs:

 1,355  2,341 986
 62

 484  542  154  87  0441 101  101  53
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